1500
1200
200
400
700
500
2000
500
500
100
200
200
700
200
700
200
700
200
1300
1000
500
300
200
300
300
1200
400
1200
600
600
900
900
700
700
500
500
100

OWOSSO NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME REPORT
June 2017

Lock Your Home and Vehicle Doors

Crimes

*All Address Locations Are To The Nearest Block Number*

W MAIN ST

S SHIAWASSEE ST
W MAIN ST

E MAIN ST

S SHIAWASSEE ST
E MAIN ST

N BANDKAU RD

S GOULD ST

W NORTH ST

E MAIN ST

N WATER ST

S WATER ST

E NORTH ST

S WATER ST

W OLIVER ST
WALNUT ST

W STEWART ST

S CHIPMAN ST

E SOUTH ST

S WASHINGTON ST
E RUBELMAN DR
N BALL ST

N WATER ST

N BALL ST

N BALL ST

S CEDAR ST

N CHIPMAN ST

S SHIAWASSEE ST
S WOODLAWN AVE
W RYAN ST

W MAIN ST

W MAIN ST

S CEDAR ST

S WRIGHT AVE

E CORUNNA AVE
N ADAMS ST

S CEDAR

ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
ARSON

ASSIST POLICE AGENCY

BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE
BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DEATH INVESTIGATION

DEATH INVESTIGATION

DEATH INVESTIGATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DWLS/NO OPS/ETC

DWLS/NO OPS/ETC

DRUNKENNESS - EXCEPT OUIL
FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT
FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT



400
800
600
200
1600
200
600
700
200
500
300
500
200
700
200
200
300
600
500
1200
900
1200
1400
700
200
1700
200
700
400
1500
600
1200
400
200
400
200
600
100
700
300
500
600
300
500
400
700
700
300
500
300
700
800

E CORUNNA AVE
S CHIPMAN ST

S OAKWOOD AVE
S MICHIGAN AVE
W HERMAN ST

S WATER ST

W STEWART ST

S SHIAWASSEE ST
S WATER ST

W FLETCHER ST
N CHIPMAN ST

E OLIVER ST

S WATER ST

E EXCHANGE ST
S WATER ST

S WATER ST

E JEROME ST

N DEWEY ST

E KEYTE ST

N WATER ST

S GRAND AVE
PENBROOK

W CLEVELAND ST
E NORTH ST

N LANSING ST

W HERMAN ST

E MAIN ST

N SHIAWASSEE ST
E COMSTOCK ST
E INDUSTRIAL DR
W MAIN ST

N SHIAWASSEE ST
N PINE ST

W MAIN ST

W WILLIAMS ST
W RIDGE ST

S GRAND AVE

N WATER ST

S LINGLE AVE

S MICHIGAN AVE
N DEWEY ST

S ALGER AVE

N WATER ST

N CHIPMAN ST

E CORUNNA AVE
E CORUNNA AVE
S NAFUS ST

W WILLIAMS ST
N DEWEY ST

N DIMMICK ST

E CORUNNA AVE
W RYAN ST

FAMILY - NONSUPPORT

FAMILY - NONSUPPORT

FIRE INVESTIGATION

FORCIBLE CSC 1ST PENIS/VAGINA
FORGERY / COUNTERFEITING
FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FRAUD - BAD CHECKS

FRAUD - COMPUTER HACKING
FRAUD - CREDIT CARD / ATM
FRAUD - CREDIT CARD / ATM
FRAUD - FALSE PRETENSE/SWINDLE
FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
HEALTH & SAFETY

HEALTH & SAFETY

HEALTH & SAFETY
HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
INJURY ACCIDENT

INJURY ACCIDENT

INJURY ACCIDENT

INJURY ACCIDENT

JUVENILE RUNAWAY

JUVENILE RUNAWAY

JUVENILE RUNAWAY

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO



200
600
300
500
400
300
700
900
1200
800
1800
900
1000
1300
1200
200
600
1800
100
1800
1800
500
1600
1800
1100
1000
400
700
200
700
100
800
1300
800
700
800
300
400
600
200
200
100
200
600
500
200
200
700
200
800
1000
200

W CURWOOD CASTLE DR

W RYAN ST

E NORTH ST

N PINE ST

S OAKWOOD AVE
N PARK ST

E NORTH ST

W MAIN ST

S SHIAWASSEE ST
S NAFUS ST

S CHIPMAN ST

W MAIN ST

W MAIN ST

W MACK ST

W PENBROOK DR
S LANSING ST

E COMSTOCK ST
S CHIPMAN ST

E MAIN ST

S CHIPMAN ST

S CHIPMAN ST

E GROVER ST

S CANDLEWICK DR
S CHIPMAN ST

N WASHINGTON ST
W MAIN ST

N BALL ST

W STEWART ST
W GUTE ST

N SAGINAW ST

N ELLIOT ST

E CORUNNA AVE
W PENBROKE DR
E CORUNNA AVE
S ALGER AVE

W STEWART ST
E STEWART ST

S GOULD ST

E COMSTOCK ST
N WATER ST

S WATER ST

N WATER ST

S WATER ST

S ALGER AVE

S CEDAR ST

S MICHIGAN AVE
N LANSING ST

S WOODLAWN AVE
W CASS ST

W CAMPBELL DR
E CORUNNA AVE
S WATER ST

LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
LARCENY - THEFT OF AUTO PARTS
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING POLICE

OPD PERMIT/LICENSE REQUEST



200
400
500
800
1100
100
200
600
800
1200
400
400
400
200
100
700
500
1300
900
1300
1600
1100
1200
700
700
400
200
600
500
1000

Contact Owosso Police Department at 725-0580 if you have any further information concerning these crimes or

S WATER ST

E MAIN ST

W RIVER ST

E CORUNNA AVE
N SHIAWASSEE ST
S SHIAWASSEE ST
E MAIN ST

W MAIN ST

W KING ST

W PENBROOK DR
S CHESTNUT ST

E COMSTOCK ST
WOODHALL
ABREY

N BALL ST

S ALGER AVE

E JEROME ST

S SHIAWASSEE ST
N WATER ST

W MANSFIELD DR
W SOUTH ST

N CHIPMAN ST

N CENTER ST

N HICKORY ST

W STEWART ST
SBALLST

N WATER ST

W RYAN ST

W RIVER ST

W MAIN ST

OPD PERMIT/LICENSE REQUEST
OuIL

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

OVERDOSE INVESTIGATION
PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA

SERVICE REPORT

SERVICE REPORT (ANIMAL)
SERVICE REPORT (CIVIL DISPUTE)
SERVICE REPORT (FRAUD TYPE)
SERVICE REPORT (MALICIOUS MIS.)
SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
SERVICE REPORT (WELFARE CHECK)
SEX OFFENSE - (OTHER)

SEXUAL CONTACT FORCIBLE - CSC 4"
SEXUAL CONTACT FORCIBLE - CSC 4"
TRESPASS - OTHER

VCSA

VCSA

VCSA

VCSA

Report Date: July 20, 2017

notice anything suspicious in your neighborhood.

Thank you,

Director of Public Safety - Kevin Lenkart

Community Policing Coordinator - Ofc. Michael Olsey
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