

100

S CEDAR

OWOSSO NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME REPORT

FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT

June 2017

Lock Your Home and Vehicle Doors

"All Address	Locations Are	10 The Nea	arest block	Number
	ACCIDEN	ATT WITTIC	TIT MILLIDS	J

	All Addites Loca	dons Are 10 The realest block rumber
1500	W MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
1200	W MAIN ST S SHIAWASSEE ST W MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
200	W MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
400	E MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
700	S SHIAWASSEE ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
500	E MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
2000	N BANDKAU RD	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
500	S GOULD ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
500	W NORTH ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
100	E MAIN ST	ACCIDENT WITHOUT INJURY
200	N WATER ST	AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
200	S WATER ST	AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
700	E NORTH ST	AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
200	S WATER ST	AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
700	W OLIVER ST	ARSON
200	WALNUT ST	ASSIST POLICE AGENCY
700	W STEWART ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE
200	S CHIPMAN ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE
1300	E SOUTH ST	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY
1000	S WASHINGTON ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
500	E RUBELMAN DR	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
300	N BALL ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
200	N WATER ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
300	N BALL ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
300	N BALL ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
1200	S CEDAR ST	DEATH INVESTIGATION
400	N CHIPMAN ST	DEATH INVESTIGATION
1200	S SHIAWASSEE ST	DEATH INVESTIGATION
600	S WOODLAWN AVE	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
600	W RYAN ST	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
900	W MAIN ST	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
900	W MAIN ST	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
700	S CEDAR ST	DWLS/NO OPS/ETC
700	S WRIGHT AVE	DWLS/NO OPS/ETC
500	E CORUNNA AVE	DRUNKENNESS - EXCEPT OUIL
500	N ADAMS ST	FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT
	a ann . n	

400	E CORUNNA AVE	FAMILY - NONSUPPORT
800	S CHIPMAN ST	FAMILY - NONSUPPORT
600	S OAKWOOD AVE	FIRE INVESTIGATION
200	S MICHIGAN AVE	FORCIBLE CSC 1ST PENIS/VAGINA
1600	W HERMAN ST	FORGERY / COUNTERFEITING
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
600	W STEWART ST	FOUND PROPERTY
700	S SHIAWASSEE ST	FOUND PROPERTY
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
500	W FLETCHER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
300	N CHIPMAN ST	FOUND PROPERTY
500	E OLIVER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
700	E EXCHANGE ST	FOUND PROPERTY
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
300	E JEROME ST	FRAUD - BAD CHECKS
600	N DEWEY ST	FRAUD - COMPUTER HACKING
500	E KEYTE ST	FRAUD - CREDIT CARD / ATM
1200	N WATER ST	FRAUD - CREDIT CARD / ATM
900	S GRAND AVE	FRAUD - FALSE PRETENSE/SWINDLE
1200	PENBROOK	FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
1400	W CLEVELAND ST	FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
700	E NORTH ST	HEALTH & SAFETY
200	N LANSING ST	HEALTH & SAFETY
1700	W HERMAN ST	HEALTH & SAFETY
200	E MAIN ST	HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
700	N SHIAWASSEE ST	HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
400	E COMSTOCK ST	HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
1500	E INDUSTRIAL DR	HOSPITALIZATION PETITION
600	W MAIN ST	INJURY ACCIDENT
1200	N SHIAWASSEE ST	INJURY ACCIDENT
400	N PINE ST	INJURY ACCIDENT
200	W MAIN ST	INJURY ACCIDENT
400	W WILLIAMS ST	JUVENILE RUNAWAY
200	W RIDGE ST	JUVENILE RUNAWAY
600	S GRAND AVE	JUVENILE RUNAWAY
100	N WATER ST	LARCENY - OTHER
700	S LINGLE AVE	LARCENY - OTHER
300	S MICHIGAN AVE	LARCENY - OTHER
500	N DEWEY ST	LARCENY - OTHER
600	S ALGER AVE	LARCENY - OTHER
300	N WATER ST	LARCENY - OTHER
500	N CHIPMAN ST	LARCENY - OTHER
400	E CORUNNA AVE	LARCENY - OTHER
700	E CORUNNA AVE	LARCENY - OTHER
700	S NAFUS ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
300	W WILLIAMS ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
500	N DEWEY ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
300	N DIMMICK ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
700	E CORUNNA AVE	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
800	W RYAN ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO

200	W CURWOOD CASTLE DR	LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
600	W RYAN ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
300	E NORTH ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
500	N PINE ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
400	S OAKWOOD AVE	LARCENY - THEFT FROM AUTO
300	N PARK ST	LARCENY - THEFT OF AUTO PARTS
700	E NORTH ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
900	W MAIN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1200	S SHIAWASSEE ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
800	S NAFUS ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1800	S CHIPMAN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
900	W MAIN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1000	W MAIN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1300	W MACK ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1200	W PENBROOK DR	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
200	S LANSING ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600	E COMSTOCK ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1800	S CHIPMAN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
100	E MAIN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1800	S CHIPMAN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1800	S CHIPMAN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
500	E GROVER ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1600	S CANDLEWICK DR	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1800	S CHIPMAN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1100	N WASHINGTON ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1000	W MAIN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
400	N BALL ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700	W STEWART ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
200	W GUTE ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700	N SAGINAW ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
100	N ELLIOT ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	E CORUNNA AVE	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1300	W PENBROKE DR	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	E CORUNNA AVE	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
700	S ALGER AVE	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	W STEWART ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
300	E STEWART ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
400	S GOULD ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
600	E COMSTOCK ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	N WATER ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	S WATER ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
100	N WATER ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	S WATER ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
600	S ALGER AVE	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
500	S CEDAR ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	S MICHIGAN AVE	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	N LANSING ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
700	S WOODLAWN AVE	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	W CASS ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	W CAMPBELL DR	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1000	E CORUNNA AVE	OBSTRUCTING POLICE
200	S WATER ST	OPD PERMIT/LICENSE REQUEST

200	D WITTER DI	Of B I ERWITT/EICENSE REQUEST
400	E MAIN ST	OUIL
500	W RIVER ST	ORDINANCE VIOLATION
800	E CORUNNA AVE	OVERDOSE INVESTIGATION
1100	N SHIAWASSEE ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
100	S SHIAWASSEE ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
200	E MAIN ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
600	W MAIN ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
800	W KING ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
1200	W PENBROOK DR	SERVICE REPORT
400	S CHESTNUT ST	SERVICE REPORT (ANIMAL)
400	E COMSTOCK ST	SERVICE REPORT (CIVIL DISPUTE)
400	WOODHALL	SERVICE REPORT (FRAUD TYPE)
200	ABREY	SERVICE REPORT (MALICIOUS MIS.)
100	N BALL ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
700	S ALGER AVE	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
500	E JEROME ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
1300	S SHIAWASSEE ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
900	N WATER ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
1300	W MANSFIELD DR	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
1600	W SOUTH ST	SERVICE REPORT (SUSP SITUATION)
1100	N CHIPMAN ST	SERVICE REPORT (WELFARE CHECK)
1200	N CENTER ST	SEX OFFENSE - (OTHER)
700	N HICKORY ST	SEXUAL CONTACT FORCIBLE - CSC 4 th
700	W STEWART ST	SEXUAL CONTACT FORCIBLE - CSC 4 th
400	S BALL ST	TRESPASS - OTHER
200	N WATER ST	VCSA
600	W RYAN ST	VCSA
500	W RIVER ST	VCSA
1000	W MAIN ST	VCSA
		Report Date: July 20, 20

ly 20, 2017

Contact Owosso Police Department at 725-0580 if you have any further information concerning these crimes or notice anything suspicious in your neighborhood.

OPD PERMIT/LICENSE REQUEST

Thank you,

200

S WATER ST

Director of Public Safety - Kevin Lenkart

Community Policing Coordinator - Ofc. Michael Olsey